
 
 

 

2024 Perfect Game TV Delivery Schedule 

(REVISED - As of January 18, 2024; Subject to change; each episode 30 minutes; Specials two hours) 

OTSM Delivery Day: Monday 1600 (4:00pm EST) 

 
 
EPISODE  DELIVERY DATE Description 
 
#2401 --  Monday, January 22 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2402 --  Monday, February 19 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2403 -  Monday, March 18 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2404-- Monday, April 15 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2405 -  Monday, May 13  Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2406 --  Monday, June 17 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2407 --  Monday, July 15 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2408 --  Monday, August 12 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2409 --  Monday, September 9 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2410 -- Monday, September 30 2024 Perfect Game All-American Classic 
 
#2411 --  Monday, October 21 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2412 -- Monday, October 28  2024 Perfect Game Wood Bat Championship  
 
#2413 --  Monday, November 11 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 
 
#2414 --  Monday, December 9 Perfect Game TV series goes beyond the diamond to  
   follow the finest elite baseball/softball events all season long. 


